Team

Oregon State Police
Central County SWAT
Campbell Police
Sonoma County Sheriff
Torrance Police
San Francisco Police
Sunnyvale DPS
Glendale Police
Oakland Police
San Joaquin County Sheriff
Santa Clara Police
Milpitas Police
Hayward Police
Placer County Sheriff
Fremont Police
Contra Costa County Sheriff
CDCR- San Luis Obispo
Union City Police
San Jose Police
Salinas Police
Redwood City Police
Concord Police
CDCR- Salinas Valley
Gilroy Police
Solano County Sheriff
Manhattan Beach Police
San Mateo County Sheriff
Marin County Sheriff
Santa Maria Police
Daly City Police
Santa Cruz Police

Team
Assault

12
4
2
16

18
17

10

11
19
14
29
20

15
22
26
24
28
13

23
27
25
21
31
30

Vehicle
Assault

5
2
12
10
19
11
16
1
28
13
4
3
6
22
8
9
26
21
7
14
23
24
27
18
29
15
17
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30
31
25

Physical
Challenge
2
6
12

Top Gun
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18
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11
16
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Sniper
Team

2
9
5
8
10
16

Two
Man

8
12
4
3
9
6
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2
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5
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7
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31
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Sum

37
39
44
46
49
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58
58
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64
75
77
81
82
87
89
98
101
112
114
117
119
124
125
127
130
134
143
146
156
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Team Assault
Milpitas Police
Campbell Police
Torrance Police
Central County SWAT 0:01:42.38
San Francisco Police 0:01:48.25

Glendale Police
Sonoma County Sheriff 0:20:44.15
Torrance Police
San Francisco Police
Oakland Police

Vehicle Assault Score
Glendale Police 0:00:36.15
Central County SWAT 0:00:42.90
Milpitas Police 0:00:44.87
Santa Clara Police 0:00:53.90
Oregon State Police  0:00:55.97

Sniper Team Score

San Joaquin County Sheriff 60

Oregon State Police 53
Sunnyvale DPS 49
Concord Police 48

Solano County Sheriff 48

Physical Challenge Score
Oakland Police 0:56:41.70
Oregon State Police 0:59:46.86
Sunnyvale DPS 1:01:46.98
CDCR- San Luis Obispo 1:02:25.65
Torrance Police 1:03:23.79

Two Man Score
Glendale Police 0:17:47.53
Oakland Police 0:18:09.46
Sonoma County Sheriff 0:18:42.65
Campbell Police 0:21:06.41

Placer County Sheriff 0:21:35.08



Top Gun Score
Fitzgerald, Brian, Contra Costa County Sherift 0:02:36.11

Shaver, Russ, Torrance Police 0:02:38.66
Clay, Chris, Glendale Police 0:02:40.87
Gartner, Andrew, Central County SWAT 0:02:40.98
Matelli, Mike, Sonoma County Sheriff 0:02:43.37
Krumbach, Kent, Torrance Police 0:02:43.92
Calupad, Carlo, Salinas Police 0:02:46.96
Ferrer, Jake, Oregon State Police 0:02:49.97
Physical Challenge Score
Marre, Will, Central County SWAT 0:07:30.53
Clissold, Brent, Torrance Police 0:07:45.94
Barragan, Adam, Oakland Police 0:07:50.47
Albino, K., Oakland Police 0:07:54.72
Thurston, Thomas, Oakland Police 0:08:35.16
Guther, Dante, Contra Costa County Sheriff 0:08:48.41
Gorshe, Steve, Sunnyvale DPS 0:08:58.59

Miller, Robert, Salinas Police 0:09:00.66
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